Totaal km

e 2e ronde A Beschrijving Straathaam
0,00 34.58 0.02 Start in gemeenteschool Bookmolenstraat
0.02 34.60 0.12 Na poort: links Bookmolenstraat
0.14 34.72 0.09 T-splitsing: links Kloosterstraat
0.23 34.81 0.12 Kruispunt: rechtdoor Bunderstraat
0.35 34.93 0.14 Kruispunt: rechts Alois De Beulelaan
0.49 35.07 0.08 Kruispunt: rechtdoor Zandberg
0.57 35.15 0.23 Kruispunt: links Stapstraat
0.80 35.38 0.06 T-splitsing: rechts Rinkhout
0.86 35.44 0.49 Kruispunt: links (veilige oversteek) Nachtegaalstraat
1.35 35.93 1.12 T-splitsing: links Rinkhout
247 37.05 0.16 T-splitsing: rechts Langevelde
2.63 37.21 1.47 Kruispunt: links Van Der Moerenstraat
410 36.68 0.03 T-splitsing: links Durmen
4.13 38.71 1.26 Kruispunt: rechts Donkerputstraat
5.39 39.97 0.93 Kruispunt: rechts Hoekstraat
6.32 10.90 0.61 Kruispunt: rechts De Moest
6.93 41.51 0.64 T-kruispunt: links Legierstraat
7.57 42.15 1.15 T-kruispunt: links Moortelstraat Sint-Jozef kapel
8.72 43.30 0.57 T-kruispunt: links Sint-Annastraat
9.29 43.87 1.90 Kruispunt: rechts Hellestraat-Kloddezakstraat
11.19 45.77 1.56 t-splitsing: rechts Noordlangestraat
12.75 47.33 0.18 T-splitsing :rechts Hansevelde
12.93 47.51 0.79 Kruispunt: Links Buffelstraat
13.72 48.30 1.78 Kruispunt: rechts Waterstraat (geen bord)
15.50 50.08 0.36 Kruispunt: links Pieter Gorusstraat (veldwegel)
15.86 50.44 0.57 Rondpunt: 3de afslag Pieter Gorusstraat
16.43 51.01 0.33 T-kruispunt: rechts Dijkstraat
16.76 51.34 1.45 Voor kruispunt: op dijk links Dijkstraat
18.21 52.79 1.27 Dijk verlaten Dijkstraat




Totaal km

e 2e ronde A Beschrijving Straathaam
19.48 54.06 0.16 T-kruispunt: rechts Heirweg
19.64 54.22 1.84 Y-splitsing: links Haststraat
21.48 56.06 1.48 T-kruispunt: rechts Kamershoek
22.96 57.54 0.55 Kruispunt: rechtdoor Heikant
23.51 58.09 0.95 Kruispunt: links Bookhamerstraat
24.46 59.04 1.36 T-kruispunt: rechts Kromme Heistraat
25.82 60.40 0.26 T-kruispunt: links Molenstraat-Heikantstraat
26.08 60.66 1.34 Kruispunt: rechts Heikantstraat
27.42 62.00 1.68 Kruispunt: rechts Moortelstraat
29.10 63.68 0.60 Kruispunt: rechts Vlietstraat
29.70 64.28 0.07 Y-splitsing: links Vlietstraat
29.77 64.35 0.51 T-kruispunt: links Bosstraat
30.28 64.86 0.45 Kruispunt: links Gaverstraat
30.73 65.31 0.53 Kruispunt: rechts Zakstraat
31.26 65.84 0.09 T-kruispunt: links Wezepoelstraat
31.35 65.93 0.97 Kruispunt: rechts Paradijzen
32.32 66.90 0.50 Kruispunt: schuin links Tuimelaarstraat
32.82 67.40 0.27 Kruispunt: rechtdoor Cederlaan
33.09 67.67 0.02 Kruispunt: links Eikenlaan
33.11 67.69 0.42 Kruispunt: rechts Beukenlaan
33.53 68.11 0.14 Kruispunt: rechtdoor Aviel Geerincklaan
33.67 68.25 0.15 Kruispunt: links Min. Edmond Rubbenslaan
33.82 68.40 0.16 Kruispunt: rechts Dreef
33.98 68.56 0.10 T-kruispunt: rechts Lokerenbaan
34.08 68.66 0.50 Kruispunt: links Bookmolenstraat
34.58 69.16 Schoolpoort binnenrijden




